
TITLE:

RFQ / IFB #

DUE DATE:
Coordinator Buyer Pre Bid Time

Gordon, Joshua E. ELIZABETH MOORE 11:00 AM
gordje@jea.com

MOOREA@JEA.COM

DIAL IN: 1-888-714-6484 PASSCODE: 992663

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA ELIZABETH MOORE MOORE@JEA.COM

Pike Electric Scott Barrou sbarrow@pke.com

White Electrical Melvin Gay MGay@white-electrical.com

Mastec Copper Nelson barbara.harvey@mastec.com; 

Copper.Nelson@mastec.com

C and C Power Line Scott Bennett sbennett@ccpowerline.com

Bulk Power Robert Howell rhowell@bulkpower.net; 

hbader@bulkpower.net

Chain Electric Jeremy Cardy
jcardy@bchain.com

Gregory Electric Tracy Kuhn tkuhn@gregoryelectric.com

Sumter Utilities Bill Hughes BHughes@SUIMAIL.com

 JEA CUSTOMER CENTER, PROCUREMENT BID OFFICE 

21 W. CHURCH STREET, 1st FLOOR, ROOM 002  
Please include area code and leave a business card if 

available

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

Monday, MAY 6, 2019

Pre Bid Date

EMERGENCY RESTORATION SERVICES FOR OVERHEAD ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION 

AND TRANSMISSION FACILITIES 

97152

MAY 20, 2019  VIA EMAIL BY 12:00 P.M. EST
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